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FPMA thanks the following sponsors for their continued support
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FPMA thanks the following sponsors for their continued support

FPMA has designated unrestricted educational grants from AMERX Health Care, Bako Diagnostics,
BONESUPPORT, Convatec, CuraMedix, LifeNet Health, and ZFT/Remy Laser to support this program. 

Special thanks to McClain Laboratories and Gordon Laboratories.
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Intended Audience
Florida Podiatric Medical Association (FPMA) annually convenes the Science and Management
Symposium (SAM), a podiatric medical and surgical conference. The intended audience of the
Florida Podiatric Medical Association (FPMA) Science and Management Symposium (SAM) 2024
is Doctors of Podiatric Medicine and Podiatric Residents.

Mission Statement
The Florida Podiatric Medical Association’s educational mission is to promote continuing
education in podiatric medicine, podiatric surgery and practice management through workshops
and seminars. Our commitment is to increase knowledge by offering every registrant the
educational assistance needed to improve care for their patients and be successful in practice by
promoting the benefits of scientific advancement in the treatment, prevention, and alleviation of
podiatric ailments.

Disclaimer
Products displayed in the SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall have not been investigated or approved by
FPMA with regard to efficiency or regulatory compliance. Each physician should practice their
own due diligence regarding claims made about products displayed.

Acceptance of sponsorship at the Science and Management Symposium does not imply
endorsement or approval of the company, product, or service.

Cancellation Policy
Cancellation requests were required to be submitted in writing and received by Monday,
December 18, 2023, as indicated on the conference registration forms. No refunds will be issued
for no-shows or cancellations received after December 18, 2023.

Force Majeure
FPMA shall not be liable for any failure or delay in performing the 2024 Science and Management
Symposium to the extent caused by an event beyond FPMA’s reasonable control that renders
performance impossible, inadvisable or commercially impracticable, including, but not limited to,
an act of God, war, terrorism, government action, disaster, fire, strike, civil disorder, curtailment of
transportation facilities, disease or epidemic, failure of third party software or services, default of
third-party vendors, or failure (or an interruption or defect) in communications or utility services.

Lost and Found
Please deliver any found items to the on-site registration desk. Items not collected by the end of
SAM will be discarded or donated.

Important SAM Information
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Code of Conduct
All participants in FPMA meetings and events (inclusive of attendees, speakers, volunteers,
exhibitors, staff, members of the media, vendors, service providers, and guests) shall abide by
the following professional behavior expectations:

Respect the diversity of all participants regardless of gender, gender identity and
expression, age, sexual orientation, disability, physical appearance, race, ethnicity,
religion (or lack thereof), or technology choices.

Treat all participants with kindness and consideration, respecting the views and opinions
of others (including those you may not share) and critiquing ideas rather than individuals.

Refrain from demeaning, discriminatory, bullying, or harassing behavior and speech
directed toward other participants. Physical or verbal abuse of any participant shall not be
tolerated.

Comply with all rules and policies of the meeting/event venue.

Refrain from use of sexual or discriminatory images and/or inferences in presentations,
public spaces, or in online media.

Maintain appropriate decorum by not being disruptive during lectures, poster sessions, in
the exhibit hall, receptions, or other events.

Any participant who is requested to stop unacceptable behavior is expected to comply
immediately. As necessary, FPMA staff or security may take immediate action deemed
appropriate, including removal from the meeting or event without warning or refund. FPMA
reserves the right to prohibit attendance at any future meeting or event.

This code of conduct shall apply to all venues, including ancillary events and social gatherings
and shall be included in materials provided to all participants.

Violations of this code of conduct by FPMA members may be referred to the member’s
component for further adjudication under the FPMA Code of Ethics.
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Every SAM 2024 physician attendee will receive a scanning name badge upon check-
in at the SAM registration desk. Attendance verification will be conducted daily at the
following times:

Wednesday, January 24, 2024
12:00 p.m.    Outside main physician lecture track (Windermere Y - Z)

2:15 p.m.      QR Code provided on screen in main physician lecture track     

5:30 p.m.      Outside main physician lecture track (Windermere Y - Z) after
                     FPMA General Membership Meeting

Thursday, January 25, 2024
11:00 a.m.    SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

5:00 p.m.      Outside main physician lecture track (Windermere Y - Z)

Friday, January 26, 2024
11:00 a.m.     SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

2:45 p.m.       Outside main physician lecture track (Windermere Y - Z)
                      (Physician Track I attendees)

3:00 p.m.       Outside Windermere W (Physician Track II attendees)

5:00 p.m.       QR Code provided on screen in main physician lecture track

Saturday, January 27, 2024
9:00 a.m.       QR Code provided on screen in main physician lecture track

11:00 a.m.     SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

3:00 p.m.       Outside main physician lecture track (Windermere Y - Z)
                      (Physician Track I attendees)

3:00 p.m.       Outside Celebration Rooms 9 - 10 (Physician Track II attendees)

5:00 p.m.       QR Code provided on screen in main physician lecture track

Sunday, January 28, 2024
8:30 a.m.       QR Code provided on screen in main physician lecture track

10:30 a.m.     QR Code provided on screen in main physician lecture track

Attendance Verification
Verification Process
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Total CECH will be calculated from each physician’s attendance verification records. These hours
will be submitted to CE Broker by FPMA at the conclusion of the conference, once all hours have
been verified, and for FPMA Members, all 2024 membership dues have been paid in full. Florida
Podiatric Physicians can view these hours via their CE Broker account at www.cebroker.com.
Podiatric Physicians from other states will be sent certificates showing total CECH earned by
attending SAM 2024.

SAM 2024 attendees will be awarded up to 25.25 Continuing Education Contact Hours.
Continuing Education Contact Hours (CECH) are calculated hour-per-hour based on courses
attended (time taken for breaks and meals are NOT counted); e.g., a 30 minute Science
lecture will earn 0.5 Science credit hours, a one-hour Science lecture will earn 1.0 Science
credit hours, a 1.5 hour Practice Management lecture will earn 1.5 PM credit hours, etc.

All licensees who seek to renew the active status of their licensure must demonstrate that they have
completed, during the previous two years, at least forty (40) hours of continuing education, including
the following categories:

At least one (1) of the forty (40) hours must concern the topic of Risk Management.
At least one (1) of the forty (40) hours must be on the topic of Laws and Rules.
At least two (2) of the forty (40) hours must be on the subject of prevention of Medical Errors.
At least two (2) of the forty (40) hours must be on Prescribing Controlled Substances.
While not required, licensees may complete up to three (3) hours of continuing education per
biennium in the area of Practice Management.
The remainder of the hours can be made up of Scientific hours.

General Information

Attendance Verification (cont.)
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Florida Board of Podiatric Medicine Meeting
Please be advised that if you are within your first biennium of license renewal and need to satisfy
the requirement for attending a Florida Board of Podiatric Medicine meeting at which disciplinary
hearings are conducted, we wish to inform you that the Florida Board of Podiatric Medicine will hold
a meeting (disciplinary hearings currently indicated) on Friday, January 26, 2024 on-site at the SAM
2024 host hotel Hyatt Regency Orlando in the Barrel Spring meeting room beginning at 9:00 a.m.
Please be advised that a parking fee of $27.00 for self-parking or $40.00 for valet parking will apply
for non-registered hotel guests care of the Hyatt Regency Orlando.

For more information, please visit https://floridaspodiatricmedicine.gov/meeting-information or
contact the Board office at (850) 245-4292.

First Biennium Renewal: As provided in subsection 64B18-17.005, F.A.C., Podiatric Physicians
initially licensed in the biennium or within 24 months of initial licensure are required to obtain five (5)
hours of continuing education in the subject area of risk management which may be obtained by
attending one full day of a meeting of the Board of Podiatric Medicine at which disciplinary hearings
are conducted. The practitioner is then exempt from any other continuing education requirements for
his or her first renewal except for a 1-hour course on human trafficking and the hours mandated for
prevention of medical errors and HIV/AIDS.

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

• 
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Accreditation Information
Podiatric Physician Accreditation Statement: FPMA is approved by the Council on Podiatric Medical
Education (CPME) as a provider of continuing education in podiatric medicine. FPMA has approved
this activity for a maximum of 25.25 Continuing Education Contact Hours (CECH) during this five-day
conference, depending on lectures attended. This conference will take place January 24 - 28, 2024 at
the Hyatt Regency in Orlando, Florida.

In accordance with the Council on Podiatric Medical Education, FPMA is required to monitor
educational session attendance for verification of CECH. Badges for attendance verification will be
provided to each SAM 2024 Physician and X-Ray Assistant attendee when they check in at the
conference. 

CECH functions are for registered attendees only. CECH credits are based on attendance of
educational sessions; sessions specified as “Non-CECH” in the conference program are not included in
compiling CECH credits.

FPMA will provide attendees with a Certificate of Attendance that reflects only the number of CECH
documented via their scanning badge records. CECH will be reported to CE Broker on behalf of SAM
2024 Physician and X-Ray Assistant attendees currently licensed in the state of Florida. Each attendee
is responsible for reporting attendance to all appropriate boards and agencies requiring continuing
education by providing a copy of their SAM 2024 Certificate of Attendance.

Certificate of Attendance: To ensure FPMA continues to provide a meaningful educational program
and exceptional conference experience, FPMA requests all attendees complete an overall conference
evaluation prior to receiving their Certificate of Attendance. Attendees will receive an email from FPMA
with a link to complete the overall conference evaluation within three (3) weeks of the conclusion of the
conference, pending all conference fees being paid and attendance verified by FPMA. The Certificate
of Attendance will be provided for printing/downloading in PDF format once the overall conference
evaluation is completed.

Continuing Education and Credentialing: The Florida Podiatric Medical Association (FPMA) is
approved by the Council on Podiatric Medical Education (CPME) as a provider of continuing education
in podiatric medicine. FPMA has approved this activity for a maximum of 25.25 Continuing Education
Contact Hours (CECH). As is the case with all specialty societies and colleges, FPMA is not a
credentialing organization and does not conduct licensing or certification processes. The principal
purpose of FPMA is to facilitate education in the area of podiatric medicine and surgery. This activity is
viewed to reinforce and support licensing and certification processes.

Cancellation Policy: Cancellation requests were required to be submitted in writing and received by
Monday, December 18, 2023, as indicated on the conference registration forms. No refunds will be
issued for no-shows or cancellations received after December 18, 2023.
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Accreditation Information (cont.)

Disclosure of Conflict of Interest: Each speaker is required to disclose the existence of any financial
and/or other relationships (e.g., employee, consultant, speaker’s bureau, grant recipient, research
support) they might have with (a) the manufacturer(s) of any commercial product(s) to be discussed
during their presentation and/or (b) the commercial contributor(s) of the activity. Any such conflict will
be announced by the individual introducing the speaker immediately preceding the lecture.

Cost to the Learner: SAM 2024 attendees paid a range of registration fees based on their current
membership status in APMA and/or FPMA as well as the date they registered for the conference (the
various registration fees were provided on the SAM 2024 Physician registration form). Non-
APMA/FPMA members paid the full registration fee of $975 (by November 24, 2023) or $1,075 (after
November 24, 2023).

CE Non-Discrimination Policy: FPMA is committed to nondiscrimination based on race, creed, color,
gender, religion, national origin, age, or disability. This commitment applies in all areas to applicants,
members, visitors, students, staff, faculty, and others who are affiliated with the Association. This policy
addresses recruiting, hiring, training, promotions, education, and applicable employment conditions.
This policy is also concerned with the choice of contractors, speakers, suppliers of goods and services,
Association-sponsored programs and activities. In addition, FPMA includes a Comments/Special
Needs field on all conference registration forms. These are reviewed regularly to identify attendee
accessibility requirements. FPMA personnel then work with the (ADA compliant) host hotel and
attendee directly to assist with providing any assistance to participate in the conference educational
activities.

FPMA Policy on Privacy and Confidentiality: FPMA does not use any presentation styles containing
live or video depictions of patients whose identities would need to be protected. The FPMA Convention
Committee reviews conference PowerPoint presentations prior to conferences and one of the items
that is verified is that there are no patient identifiers on any PowerPoint presentation slides. The policy
for privacy of patient information is communicated by the moderator during each conference speaker
introduction.

Photography: Please be advised that photographs taken during SAM 2024 will be used on FPMA
social media pages and in marketing materials and publications accessible by the public. By attending
SAM 2024, you consent to the use of your image and likeness for the purposes mentioned above.
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FPMA Committees and Staff
FPMA Executive Committee
President

President-Elect

Vice President

Treasurer

Secretary

Dr. Alissa B. Zdancewicz

Dr. Larissa M. Schmidt

Dr. David M. Schweibish

Dr. Adriana P. Strimbu

Dr. Liana G. Seldin
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Dr. Dennis R. Frisch (Co-Chair)
Dr. Robert Frimmel (Co-Chair)

Dr. Samir S. Vakil (Chair)

Dr. Robert Frimmel (Chair)
Dr. Andrew M. Belis (Asst. Chair)
Dr. Joseph R. Agostinelli (Asst. Chair)

Dr. John P. Goggin (Chair)
Dr. John E. Baker (Asst. Chair)

Dr. Andre M. Williams

Dr. Larissa M. Schmidt (Chair)
Dr. Nishit Vora

Karen N. Lambert

Becky Reese

Gin Grand

Andy Jean-Baptiste

Dee Muller

FPMA Convention Committee
General Co-Chairs

Exhibitors

Scientific/Practice Management

Assistant Programs

Registration Assistant

Young Practitioner

FPMA Staff
CEO/Executive Director

Public Affairs/Website Coordinator

Membership Coordinator

Communications Coordinator

Administrative Manager

Florida Podiatric Medical Association
3375-F Capital Circle NE, Ste. 201
Tallahassee, FL 32308
Phone: 1-800-277-3338



Program Faculty
Educational Program Faculty
Curtis Anderson, MD, PhD

Jay Badell, DPM

Michael Brody, DPM

Joseph Brooks, Esq.

Zachary Cavins, DPM

Luke Cicchinelli, DPM

Jamie Cottom, DPM

John Cozzarelli, DPM, RPh

Louis DeCaro, DPM

Joshua M. Ekladios, DPM, MS

Brian Fullem, DPM

Edward Glaser, DPM

Warren S. Joseph, DPM, FIDSA

William Julien, MD

Jeffrey Karr, DPM

Neal Kornfeld, Esq.

Brad Lamm, DPM

Jeffrey Lehrman, DPM

Joshua Lenchus, DO, RPh

Abshan Malik, DPM

Steve McClain, MD

Timothy Miller, DPM

Shanna Miranti, MPAS, PA-C

Nehal Modha, DPM

Adam Perler, DPM

Jenneffer Pulapaka, DPM

Marlene Reid, DPM

Tyler Rodericks, DPM

Diana Rogers, DPM

Educational Program Faculty (cont.)
Jeffrey A. Ross, DPM, MD

Chris Ruden

William P. Scherer, DPM, MS

Mickey Stapp, DPM

Daniel Stewart, DPM

Adriana Strimbu, DPM

Cody Togher, DPM

Alphonse Tribuiani, DPM

Michael Warshaw, DPM

Matt Werd, DPM

Jason Winn, Esq.

Podiatric X-Ray Assistant Program
Faculty
Luis Rodriguez, DPM

Podiatric Medical Assistant (Front
Office/Back Office) Program Faculty

David B. Alper, DPM

John Baker, DPM

John Baker, II

Nancy Carr

Stephanie Guiliana, CPC

Jeffrey Lehrman, DPM

Marlene Reid, DPM

Randy Rosler

William P. Scherer, DPM, MS

Chris Smith

Jaimyn Sokol Westenhoefer

Michael Warshaw, DPM
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Conference Objectives
At the conclusion of this conference, attendees will be able to...

Biomechanics of the Foot – MASS Posture
Theory and Introducing a New Break-in
Paradigm

Understand the rationale for exploring a
new approach to biomechanical
management of the foot and lower kinetic
chain. MASS Posture Theory.
Understand RRR - Relax, Release, Relief,
a series of relaxation techniques that are
designed to manually, mechanically,
interrupt the positive feedback loop that IS
almost ALL chronic pain with the notable
exception of Gout, Direct Nerve
Compression, Neuropathy and the pain of
muscular development.  
Understand the Orthotic break-in protocols
using RRR, breaking the feedback loop.

1) Role of Regenerative Medicine for Foot
and Ankle Soft Tissue Pathology

Understand in-office and surgical options
for regenerative medicine for a variety of
foot and ankle conditions, shockwave,
PRP, MLS Laser, and Bone Marrow
Aspirate Concentrate.

2) Treatment Algorithm for Foot and Ankle
Surgery in Patients with Metal Allergy

Understand perioperative protocols for
patients with metal allergy, testing/implants,
signs and symptoms of metal allergy
reaction/how to treat.

3) Joint Preparation Techniques in
Arthrodesis of the Foot and Ankle

Find out the comparative results of patients
with manual (curette/ronguer, etc.) joint
prep vs. power instrumentation in terms of
union rate time and cost.

The Use of PRP and Amniotic Stem Cells for
the Treatment of Chronic Plantar Fasciitis
and Overuse Tendinitis

Understand the use of PRP and Amniotic
Stem Cells for the Treatment of Chronic
Plantar Fasciitis and Overuse Tendinitis.
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Use of Therapeutic Lasers for Heel Pain
Identify the importance of pain lasers and
how they work.
Learn the difference between different
therapeutic lasers.
Understand why some therapeutic lasers
fail.
Find out about applications of therapeutic
lasers.

Heel Pain: A Biomechanics Approach
Understand how to manage plantar fasciitis
with evidence-based literature through a
biomechanical management approach.

Practicing Evidence-Based Medicine with
Shockwave

Understand the benefits and medical based
evidence for the use of Shockwave
Therapy in the office including protocols
and expected outcomes.

Surgical Treatment of Plantar and Posterior
Heel Pain

Find out about scientific literature and
cases involving the surgical treatment of
heel pain. 

Beyond the Condition: Diabetes and the
Patient Experience

Find out how to humanize the patient
aspect of diabetes and podiatry care from a
relatable patient lens and use these
insights and reframes to better serve
patients. 

Common Podiatric Misdiagnoses Resulting
in Malignancies

Find out about common podiatric skin, nail,
and bone malignancies.
Improve diagnostic skills with identifying
lower extremity malignancies.
Understand legal and medical factors
resulting from failure to diagnose
malignancies.
Improve patient outcomes with early
diagnosis and treatment of malignancies. 
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Conference Objectives (cont.)
At the conclusion of this conference, attendees will be able to...

Continued on Next Page
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Endovascular Treatments of the Lower
Extremities: State of the Art

Understand how endovascular treatments
of the lower extremities work.

Update on Minimally Invasive Endovascular
Procedures in the Podiatric Patient

Understand treatment of podiatric patients
with minimally invasive endovascular
procedures

Muscle Flaps of the Lower Extremity for
Limb Salvage Procedures

Understand how muscle flaps can be used
to aid in lower extremity wound healing.  

Guillotine Transmetatarsal Amputation with
Staged Closure Promote Early Ambulation
and Limb Salvage in Patients with
Advanced Chronic Limb-Threatening
Ischemia

Understand the process of guillotine
transmetatarsal amputation.

Navigating Modern Tissue Graft Options for
Wound Healing

Understand which types of grafts to
consider with different types of wounds.

Current Literature on Medial Artery
Calcification in the Lower Extremity:
Pathogenesis, Clinical Assessment, and
Treatment Options

Find out how calcification mechanisms may
provide insights into potential therapies for
patients.

Biomechanics of Golf Injuries
Find out the biomechanics of the lower
extremities that have an important role in
the sport of golf.

Specific Golf Injury Evaluation &Treatment
Understand injuries, including overuse
conditions, in the sport of golf.

Running Shoe Update 2024
Identify new athletic shoe features.
ldentify new running shoe technologies.
Understand evolving trends in running
shoes and materials.

Orthotic Update 2024
Identify orthotic features.
Identify new orthotic technologies.
Understand evolving trends in orthotics and
materials.

The Psychological Impact of the Injured
Athlete

Understand the psychological impact of
injuries on athletes.

The Importance of Understanding the
Forefoot in Pediatric Sports Medicine
Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment

Find out how to biomechanically prevent
and treat the most common lower extremity
sports injuries in teens by recognizing the
significance of the forefoot.
Find out how to biomechanically treat the
most common lower extremity sports
injuries in pediatric populations.
Understand the impact of foot biomechanics
when It comes to shin splints and tibial
stress fractures, Severs disease, and
Osgood-Schlatter disease.
Understand how ankle sprains are
prevented and treated in the teen athlete.  

Surgical Treatment of Metatarsus Adductus
with HAV Deformity – A Simplified
Technique

Find out about the recognition of and
importance of addressing underlying
metatarsus adductus in the presence of
hallux valgus.
Find out about a simplified technique to
surgically correct metatarsus adductus.

• 
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Conference Objectives (cont.)
At the conclusion of this conference, attendees will be able to...
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Surgical Management of Multiplanar
Hammerdigit Deformities: When
Arthroplasty and Fusion Just Can’t Cut It

Find out about surgical treatment options
and algorithm for hammertoe deformities
requiring more than interphalangeal joint
intervention.

Were They Aware? Improving Below-the-
Knee Amputation Outcomes

Understand risk management involving
below-the-knee amputations.

Coding: How to File an Appeal When Your
Claim is Denied

Understand how the appeal process works
when a claim is denied.  

Bloodborne Pathogen Training
Find out about various bloodborne
pathogens.

2024 Coding Changes: Lymphedema, Skin
Substitutes, and DME Wound Care

Find out about important coding changes
for the new year that are pertinent to
podiatrists, including diagnosis code
changes, CPT code changes, and HCPCS
code changes.

Coding: Top Compliance Issues
Find out about top compliance issues in
coding.

Florida Laws & Rules
Be aware of applicable Florida laws and
rules for podiatric physicians, how the
administrative licensure process works, and
what rights are afforded to licensed
podiatric physicians. 

Surgical Saturday Round Table: FF, Midfoot,
and RF Case

Understand forefoot/ankle deformity
correction and principles.

Options for the Management of Sesamoid
Pathology

Review the workup of common sesamoid
pathologies.
Become familiar with the current
approaches in management of sesamoid
pathology.
Find out about more recent approaches that
may impact how sesamoid pathology is
treated in the future.

Current Concepts in Foot & Ankle Arthritis
Understand joint salvage treatment
modalities and their efficacy, the importance
of  early diagnosis of osteoarthritis, and the
importance of ordering proper imaging
modalities to prevent the progression of the
disease.

Ankle Arthrography
Understand arthrograms in the foot and
ankle, in particular ankle arthrography. 

Two-Year Outcomes After Total Ankle
Replacement with a Novel Fixed-Bearing
Implant by a Single Surgeon Non-Inventor

Find out about the use of a semi-
constrained 2-component TAA system with
a novel fixed-bearing polyethelene implant
as well as the 2-year outcomes seen in a
podiatric practice.

Updates in 3D Printing and Ankle
Replacement

Understand the process of using 3D printing
via case examples.

Medical Errors
Understand the most common types of
medical errors and how to avoid them.
Understand how to avoid EMR issues.
Understand how to obtain appropriate
informed consent.
Understand how to document patient non-
compliance.

• 
• 
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Conference Objectives (cont.)
At the conclusion of this conference, attendees will be able to...

SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT SYMPOSIUM            23

Treating with Microwaves: Expanding the
Versatility from Verruca to Onychomycosis

Find out about the process of treating with
microwaves.

Making Rash Decisions: Dermatology Tips
and Tricks for Podiatry Pros

Find out about new treatment regimens in
dermatology.
Find out about FDA-approved drug classes
for inflammatory skin conditions.

When is an Ulcer Not an Ulcer?
Dermatopathologist Observations on
Treating Chronic Wounds

Understand ulcer pathology and treatment
of wounds that are slow to heal.  

Antibiotic Treatment for Osteomyelitis
Find out about evidence that shows oral
antibiotics work as well as IV and that
surgical debridement may not be
necessary.

Use of Antibiotic Bone Void Filler for
Treatment of Osteomyelitis

Find out about FDA Approved Antibiotic
Bone Void Filler used in the treatment of
osteomyelitis.

Osteomyelitis Update: An FDA Approved
Antibiotic Bone Void Filler with Gentamicin
for the Surgical Treatment of Extremity
Osteomyelitis

Find out about a new FDA approved bone
void filler with Gentamicin for the surgical
treatment of lower extremity osteomyelitis.  

Case Presentations from the Panel of
Osteomyelitis Case with Q&A

Find out about osteomyelitis treatment via
case presentations.

Proper Documentation for “At Risk,”
Routine Foot Care

Understand how to document at risk routine
foot care.

Safe and Effective Prescribing of Controlled
Substances

Find out about the pharmacology of opioids
and controlled substances, epidemiology
and incidence of opioid and controlled
substance usage, the foundations of the
current opioid crisis, and the present state
reflecting federal and state data.

• 

• 

• 

• 
• 
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NON-CECH LUNCH & LEARN
Topic: Changing Paradigms in Wound Care with Synthetic Polylactide
Closure Matrices
Speaker: Marcus F. Yarbrough, MD, CWSP
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Celebration 12 - 13
Sponsored by PolyMedics Innovations Inc.

ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP
Topic: Use of Ultrasound for MSK Imaging
Speaker: John Cozzarelli, DPM, RPh
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Celebration 7 - 8
Sponsored by Universal Imaging

STOP THE BLEED TRAINING PROGRAM
Hosted by Joseph Agostinelli, DPM
12:45 PM - 1:45 PM
Celebration 14
Sponsored by The American College of Surgeons

FPMA GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
Windermere Y - Z
Sponso﻿red by Paragon 28, Bako Diagnostics, PICA, and Organogenesis 

Event Overview
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
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Physician Schedule
Wednesday, January 24, 2024

Scientific Risk
Management

Practice
Management

Laws and
Rules

10:00 AM - 5:30 PM SAM Registration Desk Open

TRACK I
WINDERMERE Y - Z

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

 

1:00 PM - 2:15 PM

2:15 PM - 2:45 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Biomechanics of the Foot – MASS Posture Theory
and Introducing a New Break-in Paradigm
Edward Glaser, DPM

Lunch (On Your Own)

1) Role of Regenerative Medicine for Foot and
Ankle Soft Tissue Pathology
2) Treatment Algorithm for Foot and Ankle Surgery
in Patients with Metal Allergy
3) Joint Preparation Techniques in Arthrodesis of
the Foot and Ankle
Jay Badell, DPM

Take the LEAD with ABFAS
Diana Rogers, DPM

FPMA General Membership Meeting

(1.0)

(1.25)

S (1.0)
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ME CS
Medical
Errors

Controlled
Substances

NON-CECH

• 
• 

• 



Take Your Place, Anyw ,'· 
ABPM's Certificate of Added Qualification 

.,. Available for Experts in Pediatric 
V Sports Medicine, Pediatric Surgery 

and Limb Salvage 

.,. Documents Earned Experience in a 
V Convenient, Easy-to-Understand Credential 

0 Only Recognition of Its Kind in Podiatry 

0 Demonstrate high recognition in your sub­
specialty, practice focus or pediatric passion! 

Limit Your 
Dependence 
on Human 
Amnion Tissue. 
Get the clean, effectively 
decellularized placental ECM: 

lnnovaMatrix® AC 

Applications Open Now - January 31, 2024 



WOMEN IN PODIATRY BREAKFAST
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
Celebration 14
Sponsored by Orthofix

NON-CECH BREAKFAST & LEARN
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
Celebration 3 - 4
Topic: “Forefoot Algorithms”
Speaker: Andrew Belis, DPM
Sponsored by Paragon 28

GRAND OPENING OF SAM 2024 EXHIBIT HALL
11:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Regency Ballroom

NON-CECH INDUSTRY THEATRES - SAM 2024 EXHIBIT HALL

Event Overview
Thursday, January 25, 2024

11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Area #1

12:15 p.m. - 12:45 p.m.
Area #1

1:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Area #1

Irrisept
Topic: "Does Irrigation Impact Surgical Site Infection?"
Speaker: Carolyn Twomey, Global VP, Medical Affairs
and Research

MiRus
Topic: “The First New FDA Alloy in Decades - MoRe.
Unparalleled Strength at Just 1 mm."
Speaker: Thomas Fusco, DPM

Paragon 28
Topic: "Innovative Forefoot, MTP, Plantar Plate, and
Metatarsal Shortening Solutions"
Speaker: Andrew Belis, DPM
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Physician Schedule
Thursday, January 25, 2024

SAM Registration Desk Open
Exhibit Hall Open

8:00 AM - 8:15 AM

8:15 AM - 8:30 AM

8:30 AM - 8:45 AM

8:45 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Heel Pain Summit: Plantar/Retrocalcaneal Heel Pain
The Use of PRP and Amniotic Stem Cells for the
Treatment of Chronic Plantar Fasciitis and Overuse
Tendinitis
Jeffrey A. Ross, DPM, MD

Use of Therapeutic Lasers for Heel Pain
Adriana Strimbu, DPM

Heel Pain: A Biomechanics Approach
Daniel Stewart, DPM

Practicing Evidence-Based Medicine with Shockwave
Brian Fullem, DPM

Surgical Treatment of Plantar and Posterior Heel Pain
Cody Togher, DPM

Q&A

Keynote Speaker: Beyond the Condition: Diabetes and
the Patient Experience
Chris Ruden
Chris is an amputee, Type 1 diabetic, record-holding
powerlifter, speaker, bestselling author, and disabled
model.

SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall Grand Opening/Lunch/Industry
Theatres

(0.25)

(0.5)

S (1.0)

TRACK I
WINDERMERE Y - Z

S (0.25)

Continued on Next Page

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
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Physician Schedule
Thursday, January 25, 2024 (cont.)

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Common Podiatric Misdiagnoses Resulting in
Malignancies
William P. Scherer, DPM, MS

Endovascular Treatments of the Lower Extremities:
State of the Art
Curtis Anderson, MD, PhD

Update on Minimally Invasive Endovascular Procedures
in the Podiatric Patient
William Julien, MD

Muscle Flaps of the Lower Extremity for Limb Salvage
Procedures
Timothy Miller, DPM

Guillotine Transmetatarsal Amputation with Staged
Closure Promote Early Ambulation and Limb Salvage in
Patients with Advanced Chronic Limb-Threatening
Ischemia
Jeffrey A. Ross, DPM, MD

Navigating Modern Tissue Graft Options for Wound
Healing
Timothy Miller, DPM

Current Literature on Medial Artery Calcification in the
Lower Extremity: Pathogenesis, Clinical Assessment,
and Treatment Options
Jenneffer Pulapaka, DPM

(0.5)

S (0.5)

TRACK I (cont.)
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LEADERS IN 
PODIATRIC PATHOLOGY 

We pride ourselves on our team of 
board-certified pathologists 

with an extensive background in 
pediatric pathology diagnostics. 

SUPPORTING 
OUR PROVIDERS 

We provide comprehensive reporting with 
quality photomicrographs and preliminary 

reports with panel testing for 
onychomycosis and wound cultures. Our 
team is a phone call away to discuss your 

case or answer any questions. 

INVESTING IN 
PODIATRIC EDUCATION 

Attending all major conferences 
nationwide, we enjoy working 
with our physicians and the 
resident education platform, 

providing new learning tools and 
resources at our lab. 

Nail Unit Evaluation • Wound Analysis • Bone Analysis • PCR • Cytology 
Skin & Soft Tissue Evaluation • Onychodystr:ophy / Onychomycosis • ENFD 

sa~ .L~~ 
Q P Dlagno~la 

- PODIATRIC PATHOLOGY -

DYNAMET™ 
Lesser TMT Fusion System 

T. (877) 697-2447 I F. (855) 697-2447 I SagisPodiatry.com 

Operating at the CrossRoads™ of 
Invention and Dedication. 

Multi-Axial 
Correction System 

FIBULINK™ 
Syndesmosis Repair System 

MIS Bunion System 

Note: For recognized manufacturer, refer to the product label. Please refer 

Q, DePuy Synthes to the instructions for use for a complete list of indications, contraindications, 
warnings and precautions. 
To order (USA): 800-523-0322 I www.depuysynthes.com 16 THE ORT HOPAEDICS COMPA NY OF \jofmt<m~ 



Event Overview
Friday, January 26, 2024

NON-CECH BREAKFAST & LEARN
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
Celebration 3 - 4
Topic: “The Rigid Flatfoot: Strategies for Complex Reconstruction”
Speaker: Karl Dunn, DPM
Sponsored by Paragon 28

NON-CECH BREAKFAST & LEARN
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
Celebration 12 - 13
Topic: “Proper Use of Legal Entities for Lawsuit Protection and Tax
Reduction”
Speaker: Gary Harker
Sponsored by Legally Mine

FLORIDA BOARD OF PODIATRIC MEDICINE MEETING
9:00 AM
Barrel Spring

NON-CECH INDUSTRY THEATRES - SAM 2024 EXHIBIT HALL
11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Area #1

12:15 p.m. - 12:45 p.m.
Area #1

1:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Area #1

EBM Medical
Topic: "How to Maximize Clinical & Financial
Outcomes with EBM’s Virtual Dispense Program"
Speaker: Tony Burgett, VP of Product
Development and Scientific Affairs

PodiatryMeetings.com
Topic: "Cheers to Kicking A$$ in TWENTY
TWENTY FOUR WARD"
Speakers: Ann Dosen and Sarah Breymeier

Paragon 28
Topic: "Emergent Concepts in HAV - Precision
Guided Lapidus"
Speaker: Karl Dunn, DPM
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Physician Schedule
Friday, January 26, 2024

SAM Registration Desk Open
Exhibit Hall Open

8:00 AM - 8:30 AM

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:45 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Sports Medicine Track
Biomechanics of Golf Injuries
Marlene Reid, DPM

Specific Golf Injury Evaluation &Treatment
Marlene Reid, DPM

Running Shoe Update 2024
Matt Werd, DPM

Orthotic Update 2024
Matt Werd, DPM

The Psychological Impact of the Injured Athlete
Jeffrey A. Ross, DPM, MD

The Importance of Understanding the Forefoot in Pediatric
Sports Medicine Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Louis DeCaro, DPM

SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall Open for Lunch and Industry Theatres

Surgical Treatment of Metatarsus Adductus with HAV
Deformity – A Simplified Technique
Mickey Stapp, DPM

Surgical Management of Multiplanar Hammerdigit
Deformities: When Arthroplasty and Fusion Just Can’t Cut It
Cody Togher, DPM

Risk Management Lecture: Were They Aware? Improving
Below-the-Knee Amputation Outcomes
Luke Cicchinelli, DPM, Neal Kornfeld, Esq.,
Warren S. Joseph, DPM, FIDSA

(0.5)

(0.5)

S (0.5)

TRACK I
WINDERMERE Y - Z

S (0.5)

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
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Physician Schedule
Friday, January 26, 2024 (cont.)

SAM Registration Desk Open
Exhibit Hall Open

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coding: How to File an Appeal When Your Claim is Denied
Michael Warshaw, DPM

Bloodborne Pathogen Training
Michael Brody, DPM

2024 Coding Changes: Lymphedema, Skin Substitutes, and
DME Wound Care
Jeffrey Lehrman, DPM

SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall Open for Lunch and Industry Theatres

Coding: Top Compliance Issues
Michael Warshaw, DPM

Go to Windermere Y - Z
Risk Management Lecture: Were They Aware? Improving
Below-the-Knee Amputation Outcomes
Luke Cicchinelli, DPM, Neal Kornfeld, Esq.,
Warren S. Joseph, DPM, FIDSA

(1.0)

TRACK II
WINDERMERE W

(1.0)

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
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Horizon is a global biotechnology company focused on the discovery, development and
commercialization of medicines that address critical needs for people impacted by rare,
autoimmune and severe inflammatory diseases. Our pipeline is purposeful: We apply scientific
expertise and courage to bring clinically meaningful therapies to patients. We believe science
and compassion must work together to transform lives. For more information on how we go to 
incredible lengths to impact lives, Visit www.horizontherapeutics.com and follow us 
on Twitter, LinkedIn, Instagram and Facebook. 
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HORIZON® 

Dedicated to podiatry, endorsed by the APMA, 

READY TO SUPPORT 
YOUR PRACTICE 
NextGen® Office is the only APMA-preferred EHR 
and your exclusive partner for access to the APMA 
Registry-a tool for collecting data to support the 
advancement of podiatry. 

Ask us how we can help your practice save money, 
time, and improve clinical outcomes. 

Visit us at Booth 419. 
Learn more at nextgen.com/podiatry 

https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.horizontherapeutics.com&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=www.horizontherapeutics.com&index=3&md5=9af5f1e0640de7c6cda5f01745a6d083
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FHorizonNews&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=Twitter&index=4&md5=21ecdb950ae81f12dcaa6db7af54e37b
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fcompany%2Fhorizontherapeutics%2F&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=LinkedIn&index=5&md5=f75bc7b0592a382524526174b40868b4
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.instagram.com%2Fhorizontherapeutics%2F&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=Instagram&index=6&md5=3eaa368770dc16f80177b59fc950798b
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FHorizonTherapeutics%2F&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=Facebook&index=7&md5=42bd4e7b0117cff5838376a4d98faf48
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.horizontherapeutics.com&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=www.horizontherapeutics.com&index=3&md5=9af5f1e0640de7c6cda5f01745a6d083
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FHorizonNews&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=Twitter&index=4&md5=21ecdb950ae81f12dcaa6db7af54e37b
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fcompany%2Fhorizontherapeutics%2F&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=LinkedIn&index=5&md5=f75bc7b0592a382524526174b40868b4
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.instagram.com%2Fhorizontherapeutics%2F&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=Instagram&index=6&md5=3eaa368770dc16f80177b59fc950798b
https://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FHorizonTherapeutics%2F&esheet=52761042&newsitemid=20220624005105&lan=en-US&anchor=Facebook&index=7&md5=42bd4e7b0117cff5838376a4d98faf48


Event Overview
Saturday, January 27, 2024

NON-CECH BREAKFAST & LEARN
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
Celebration 3 - 4
Topic: “Medial Column Arthrodesis vs. Ankle Fusion - Paragon 28 Solutions”
Speaker: TBA
Sponsored by Paragon 28

NON-CECH INDUSTRY THEATRES - SAM 2024 EXHIBIT HALL
11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Area #1

11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Area #2

12:15 p.m. - 12:45 p.m.
Area #1

1:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Area #1

EBM Medical
Topic: "How to Maximize Clinical & Financial
Outcomes with EBM’s Virtual Dispense Program"
Speaker: Tony Burgett, VP of Product
Development and Scientific Affairs

Treace
Topic: "Adductoplasty® Midfoot Correction
System Introduction"
Speaker: Adam Katz, DPM

Sensor Medica
Topic: "How to Incorporate Baropodometry
Biomechanics and Posture Analysis Into Your
Practice with Sensor Medica"
Speaker: David J. Haile, DPM, FACFAS

Paragon 28
Topic: "Diabetic Continuum of Care External
Fixation and Soft Tissue Applications"
Speaker: TBA

FPMA ANNUAL PRESIDENTIAL RECEPTION 
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM
Windermere X

STUDENT QUIZ BOWL COMPETITION - SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Sponsored by PICA
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Physician Schedule
Saturday, January 27, 2024

SAM Registration Desk Open
Exhibit Hall Open

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

1:30 PM - 1:45 PM

1:45 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:15 PM

2:15 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Florida Laws & Rules
Jason Winn, Esq.

Surgical Saturday Round Table: FF, Midfoot, and RF Case
Jamie Cottom, DPM, Brad Lamm, DPM, and Adam
Perler, DPM

Resident Case Presentations

SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall Open for Lunch and Industry Theatres

Surgical Saturday Blitz
Options for the Management of Sesamoid Pathology
Tyler Rodericks, DPM

Current Concepts in Foot & Ankle Arthritis
Nehal Modha, DPM

Ankle Arthrography
Abshan Malik, DPM

Two-Year Outcomes After Total Ankle Replacement with a
Novel Fixed-Bearing Implant by a Single Surgeon Non-
Inventor
Joshua M. Ekladios, DPM, MS

Updates in 3D Printing and Ankle Replacement
Jamie Cottom, DPM

Medical Errors
Joseph Brooks, Esq.

(1.0)

(0.25)

S (0.25)

TRACK I
WINDERMERE Y - Z

S

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
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S (0.25)
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(1.0)

(1.0)
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Physician Schedule
Saturday, January 27, 2024 (cont.)

SAM Registration Desk Open
Exhibit Hall Open

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

1:30 PM - 1:45 PM

1:45 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:15 PM

2:15 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Treating with Microwaves: Expanding the Versatility from
Verruca to Onychomycosis
Alphonse Tribuiani, DPM

Making Rash Decisions: Dermatology Tips and Tricks for
Podiatry Pros
Shanna Miranti, MPAS, PA-C

When is an Ulcer Not an Ulcer? Dermatopathologist
Observations on Treating Chronic Wounds
Steve McClain, MD

SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall Open for Lunch and Industry Theatres

Antibiotic Treatment for Osteomyelitis
Warren S. Joseph, DPM, FIDSA

Use of Antibiotic Bone Void Filler for Treatment of
Osteomyelitis
Zachary Cavins, DPM

Osteomyelitis Update: An FDA Approved Antibiotic Bone
Void Filler with Gentamicin for the Surgical Treatment of
Extremity Osteomyelitis
Jeffrey Karr, DPM

Case Presentations from the Panel of Osteomyelitis Case
with Q&A
Brad Lamm, DPM, Warren S. Joseph, DPM, FIDSA, 
Zachary Cavins, DPM, Jeffrey Karr, DPM

Go to Windermere Y - Z
Medical Errors
Joseph Brooks, Esq.

(1.0)

TRACK II
CELEBRATION 9 - 10

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
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Physician Schedule
Sunday, January 28, 2024

8:00 AM - 8:30 AM

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Proper Documentation for “At Risk,” Routine Foot Care
Michael Warshaw, DPM

Safe and Effective Prescribing of Controlled Substances
Joshua Lenchus, DO, RPh

(0.5)

TRACK I
WINDERMERE Y - Z
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Resident Case Presentation Competition

The Florida Podiatric Medical Association (FPMA) is pleased to announce the 20th Annual
Residents Forum taking place at the FPMA Science & Management Symposium (SAM 2024) on
Saturday, January 27, 2024.

As in previous years, FPMA requested engaging cases to be presented in a PowerPoint format
with a strict 7.5-minute time limit. Residents must be APMA/FPMA members to participate. 

The top presenters will be awarded monetarily. The awards presentation will be announced in the
SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall on Saturday, January 27, 2024, following the Student Quiz Bowl.

Presentations will be scored based on:
a) Quality of the oral presentation
b) Rationale for procedure/fixation employed
c) Lessons learned from the success/failure of the surgery
d) Strict adherence to the 7.5-minute time limit

Poster Competition

Poster submissions were received by FPMA for the Poster Competition held January 25 - 27,
2024 in the SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall.

Topics for posters are to be based on lower extremity conditions/procedures/care and must
include one podiatric physician as a lead author. The podiatric attendings, residents, young
practitioners, and medical students listed as authors must be APMA/FPMA members in good
standing. If a resident or student is the corresponding author, one attending must be registered for
the SAM conference. If the participants formerly listed are not APMA/FPMA members, they must
join APMA/FPMA or be removed from the competition. Only in-state residency programs will be
allowed to participate at this time.

Posters will not be judged within categories. The judging criteria will use a point system. The top
posters will be presented on Saturday, January 27, 2024 in the SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall following
the Student Quiz Bowl.

Resident Case Presentation Competition
and Poster Competition
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Resident Case Presentation Competition
and Poster Competition (cont.)

Resident Case Presentations
Desmoplastic Malignant Melanoma
Ana Silva

CAR Trauma to TAR Solutions
Hector Santiago

Multidisciplinary Operative Management of a Complex
Diabetic Ankle Fracture
Blake Lieberman

Extensor Tendons & Nerve Laceration with Surgical
Repair
Andrew Immler

Effectiveness of MIS Planing on Pressure Ulcers
Charity Mkoji

Nailed it, Management Challenges in Charcot
Neuroarthropathy
Tiffany Cerda

Definitive Fixation of Tibia and Fibular Fractures
Using Monorail System
Marika Jackson

Poster Submissions
Are We Addressing the Entire Issue When Treating
Ankle Fractures?
Nehal Modha

Re-occurrence of Solitary Tumor of the Lower
Extremity
Divyesh Mehta

Benign but Burdensome: Surgical Resolution of Non-
Ossifying Fibroma Following Traumatic Ankle
Fracture
Sydni Sears

Double Arthrodesis and Achilles Tendon Lengthening
for Stage 3 PTTD and Metatarsus Adductus with
Sumluxed Subtalar Joint in the Presence of
Hypothyroidism
Connor Desmond

Poster Submissions (cont.)
Partial Amputation of 5th Ray with Osteomyelitis
and Subcutaneous Emphysema Due to
Metatarsus Adductus, Diabetic Neuropathy and
PVD
Connor Desmond

The Romash Test - Reliable Tool or Dusty Relic?
Jimmie Watkins

The Romash Method
Jimmie Watkins

Two-Year Outcomes After Total Ankle
Replacement with a Novel Fixed-Bearing Implant
by a Single Surgeon Non-Inventor
Josh Ekladios

Use of a Novel Biointegrative Screw and Staple
Construct for 1st Metatarsophalangeal Joint
Arthrodesis in Patient with Multiple Documented
Metal Allergies: A Case Report
Josh Ekladios

Incision Healing and Time to Weightbearing With
and Without Use of Adhesive Retention Suture in
Total Ankle Arthroplasty
Josh Ekladios

Impact of Nanocrystalline Hydroxyapatite Bone
Graft Substitute on Osseous Union Rates in Foot
and Ankle Surgery
Josh Ekladios

Iatrogenic Medial Malleolar Fracture and Stress
Fracture Considerations in Total Ankle Joint
Replacement: A Multicenter Retrospective Study
Josh Ekladios

Continued on Next Page
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Resident Case Presentation Competition
and Poster Competition (cont.)

Poster Submissions (cont.)
Talar Neck Fracture, To Heal or Not to Heal?
Zaib Latif-Jangda

Putting it on Autopilot: Use of Automated, External
Fixation Struts for Equinocavovarus Correction
Donavan Perry

Squamous Cell Carcinoma with Osteomyelitis of the
Calcaneus Bone
Liset Perez

Nonunion After Surgical Treatment of Pilon Fracture
from Motor
Apeksha Reddy

Oral Antibiotic Protocol: Non-Surgical Approach for
Treatment of Forefoot Diabetic Osteomyelitis
Marika Jackson

Synovial Sarcoma of the Foot
Liset Perez

Corrective Surgical Procedures and Microvascular
Muscle Flaps to Treat Significant Soft Tissue
Anomalies in Hallux Valgus Deformity
Hansel Viera

Treatment of Chronic Venous Stasis Wounds with
Single Stage Excision, Type 1 Hydrolyzed Collagen
and Skin Graft
Ana Silva

Poorly-Differentiated Invasive Squamous Cell
Carcinoma in the Foot
Roshni Patel

Exertional Compartment Syndrome
Jacob Ivey

Utilization of a Fibular Osteotomy Approach for
Repair of a Lateral Talar Osteochondral Defect
Jacob Ivey

Use of Capsaicin 8% Topical to Reduce the Need for
Oral Treatment of Neuropathic Pain
Hector Santiago

Treatment of Severe Ledderhose Disease with
Isolated Arthrodesis
Hector Santiago

Treatment of a Nonunion Danis-Weber Type A
Fibular Fracture Using a Mini-Rail External Fixator
Lauren Stevens

Investingating the Use of a Cadaveric Allograft Post
Neglected Achilles Tendon Rupture
Ana Manriquez

Unmasking Hidden Threats: Squamous Cell
Carcinoma Presenting as a Toe Lesion
Malachi Brown

Optimal Outcomes in Medial Double Arthrodesis &
Gastrocnemius Recession
Malachi Brown

Non-Surgical Management of Malunited Calcaneal
Fracture: Mitigating Foot Structure Collapse with
Over-the-Counter Orthotic Intervention
Andrea Delgado

A Case of Cavus: Tackling Postoperative
Recurrence
Dhavel Chauhan

Total Ankle Arthroplasty in the Varus & Valgus
Ankle: A Systematic Review of Current Concepts
Dhavel Chauhan

Word to the Weiss
Donavan Perry

Unraveling the Enigma of Mönckeberg Disease, a
Randomized Retrospective Review of the
Prevalence of Calcified Arteries
Patricia Toledo
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Sunday, January 28, 2024

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

SAM Registration Desk Open

X-Ray Assistant Program
Luis Rodriguez, DPM

Box Lunch Outside Windermere W

X-Ray Assistant Program (cont.)
Luis Rodriguez, DPM

Medical Errors Course
(Pre-recorded and presented electronically)

X-Ray Assistant Schedule
The Podiatric X-Ray Assistant program will take place on Saturday, January 27, 2024 in Windermere W. 
Every Podiatric X-Ray Assistant attendee will receive a scanning name badge upon check-in at the SAM 
registration desk. Attendance verification will be conducted at the following times:

12:00 p.m. outside Windermere W
5:00 p.m. outside Windermere W

Every Podiatric X-Ray Assistant Attendee must get their name badges scanned at the times listed above in 
order to receive credit for attending the SAM 2024 Podiatric X-Ray Assistant program.

ALL Podiatric X-Ray Assistants must attend the six-hour X-Ray Assistant program taking place live on 
Saturday, January 27, 2024 in Windermere W as well as view the two-hour recorded Medical Errors course 
during SAM 2024 on Saturday, January 27, 2024 in Windermere W.

The examination for Initial licensure of Podiatric X-Ray Assistants will be offered on Sunday, January 28, 2024 
in Windermere W. Please make sure to be on time for the exam.

Saturday, January 27 2024

Windermere W

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Windermere W
X-Ray Assistant Exam
(Initial Licensure Only)
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Friday, January 26, 2024

Podiatric Medical Assistant Schedule

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

SAM Registration Desk Open

Office Emergencies
David B. Alper, DPM

Diabetes 101 (What it is, Types, Treatments,
Podiatric Complications)
David B. Alper, DPM

Sterile Technique for In-Office Procedures
David B. Alper, DPM

Dealing with Difficult Patients
David B. Alper, DPM

Bako Biopsy Techniques
William P. Scherer, DPM, MS

Visit SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

Buffet Lunch inside SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

Continue Visiting SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

APMA Coding Resource Center
Jeffrey Lehrman, DPM

Patient Education (What to Say and What Not to Say)
Marlene Reid, DPM

Radiology and the Podiatric Assistant
Marlene Reid, DPM

Assisting the Physician with Staying on Schedule
Marlene Reid, DPM

Hands-On Workshop for Front and Back Office
Assistants (Celebration 14)
John Baker, DPM, David B. Alper, DPM, Nancy Carr,
John Baker, II, William P. Scherer, DPM, MS, SOLO
Labs (Jaimyn Sokol Westenhoefer)

Podiatric Assistants Reception (Regency Lounge)
Sponsored by BakoDx, Podiatry Content Connection,
and Anodyne

Celebration 5 - 6
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Saturday, January 27, 2024

Podiatric Medical Assistant Schedule

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 4:15 PM

4:15 PM - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM

SAM Registration Desk Open

Obtaining and Retaining Patients
Randy Rosler

Creating a Podiatric Training Manual
Marlene Reid, DPM

Practice Management (Dealing with the Tough Stuff)
Marlene Reid, DPM

Internal Marketing
Marlene Reid, DPM

Administrative Aspect of Wound Care Products
Chris Smith

EHR Documentation
Michael Warshaw, DPM

Buffet Lunch inside SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

Visit SAM 2024 Exhibit Hall

Administrative Aspect of the Diabetic Shoe Program
John Baker, II

Internal Audit
David B. Alper, DPM

Every War is Won Before It's Ever Fought...The Same
Applies to Billing!
Stephanie Guiliana, CPC

Billing and Coding Roundtable
Stephanie Guiliana, CPC

Adjourn

Celebration 5 - 6
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EHR+ PM + PATIENT COLLABORATION 
ANALYTICS + RCM 

©2024 Modernizing Medicine, Inc. All rights reserved. 

The Therapeutic Shoe Bill 

Solution 

Quantum 
--- MEDICAL 
One step closer to healthier living 

(844) 764-5507 

Referrals@QuantumMedicalSupply.com 



Exhibit
Hall

Hours

Exhibit Hall Map

Thursday, January 25
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 27
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, January 26
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Accufix Surgical
Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices
Advanced Pathology Solutions
All Pro Imaging
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry

American Board of Podiatric Medicine
AMERX Health Care
Anodyne
AOTI, Advanced Oxygen Therapy Inc.
Aroa Biosurgery
Arthrex, Inc.
Averitas Pharmaceuticals
BAKO Diagnostics
Barry Univ. School of Podiatric Medicine
Beacon Podiatric Billing Services LLC
Bianco Brothers Instruments LLC
Biocomposites
Bioventus
BONESUPPORT, INC.
Brooks Sports Inc.
ConMed
Convatec
CuraMedix
DePuy Synthes
DG Instruments
Dia-Foot
DJO
DocShop Pro
Doctor Multimedia
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads
DSR Consulting & Management
Earthwalk Orthotics
EBM Medical
Elite Wound Care Consultants LLC
Engineered Tissue Solutions
Enovis
EO2 Concepts

825
833
805
106
422
400
203

307/308
420
709
502
101
509

Island Booth D

500
808
834
403
832
700
715
827

405/418
611

102/109
801
506
408
401
210
208
314
501
605
315
705
708
204

https://accufixsurgical.com
https://www.acutewoundcare.com
https://www.apslabgroup.com
https://www.allpro-imaging.com
https://www.abfas.org
https://abmsp.org
https://podiatryboard.org
https://amerxhc.com
https://www.anodyneshoes.com
https://aotinc.net/contact-us
https://aroa.com
https://www.arthrex.com
https://www.averitaspharma.com
https://bakodx.com
https://www.barry.edu/en/academics/podiatric-medicine

https://www.beaconpbc.com
https://www.biancobrothers.com
https://www.biocomposites.com
https://www.bioventus.com
https://www.bonesupport.com/en-us
https://www.brooksrunning.com/en_us
https://i2b-usa.com
https://www.convatec.com
https://www.curamedix.com
https://thenext.jnjmedtech.com
https://dginstruments.com
https://www.dia-foot.com
https://www.djoglobal.com
https://www.docshoppro.com
https://doctormultimedia.com
https://drjillsfootpads.com
https://www.dsrconsultant.com
https://www.earthwalkorthotics.com
https://ebmmedical.com
N/A
www.est123.com
https://enovis.com
https://www.eo2.com

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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Evershore Financial Group
ExtremityCare
Fidia Pharma USA Inc.
Florida Department of Health
Florida Endovascular and Interventional
Florida PAC/APMAPAC
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
Footsteps
Forward Motion Medical
Free Life Labs
GBR Medical
Gill Podiatry Supply Company
GraMedica
HOKA
Horizon Therapeutics
IBSA Pharma Inc.
ID Medical Devices
Irrisept
JARALL Medical Management
JF Enterprises, Inc. - Celia Ruiz USA
Kent Imaging
Lauderdale Pathology
Legally Mine
Marlinz Pharma
Matriderm - AccessPro Medical
McClain Laboratories
MD Logic
MedTech International Group
Medtronic
Mile High Orthotics Lab
MiRus
Modernizing Medicine
MTF Biologics
Native Lab Services
Next Science
NextGen Healthcare
Nuo Therapeutics
OHI

510
829
202
323
822

Island Booth B

200
610

818

411
710

412/413
702

319/320
306/317

404
803
105
826
415
407
814
416

103/108
201
831
205
820
410
707
100
406
817
809
821
419
706
312

https://www.evershore.com
https://extremitycare.com
https://fidiapharma.us
https://www.floridahealth.gov
https://www.flinterventional.com
https://www.fpma.com/https://www.apma.org
https://www.flpdmpfoundation.com
http://foot-steps.com
https://fdmotion.com
https://freelifelabs.com
https://gbrmedical.com
https://www.gillpodiatry.com
https://www.gramedica.com
https://www.hoka.com/en/us
https://www.horizontherapeutics.com
https://www.ibsapharma.com
https://idmedicaldevices.com
https://www.irrisept.com
https://jarallmedical.com
https://celiaruizusa.com
https://www.kentimaging.com
http://lauderdalepathology.com
https://legallymine.com
https://marlinzpharma.com
https://www.accesspromedical.com
http://www.mcclainlab.com
https://www.mdlogic.com
https://www.medtechinternationalgroup.com
https://www.medtronic.com/DPNpain
https://mholabs.com
https://www.mirusmed.com
https://www.modmed.com/podiatry
https://www.mtfbiologics.org
https://nativelabservices.com
https://www.nextscience.com
https://www.nextgen.com
https://www.nuot.com
https://ohi.net

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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Omeza
Organogenesis
Orthofix
Orthotic & Prosthetic Clinics of America
Paragon 28
Paratek Pharmaceuticals
PediFix
Physician Claim Corporation
PICA

Podiatry Content Connection
PodiatryMeetings.com
PolyMedics Innovations Inc.
PowerStep

PractiSynergy
Premier MIPS Consulting
Quantum Medical Supply
Realm Labs, LLC
RedDress
Redi-Thotics
Reprise Biomedical
Revelation Pharma
Sagis Diagnostics
Sanara MedTech
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies
Sensor Medica SRL
Smith & Nephew
Sole Supports, Inc.
SOLO Labs
South Florida Vascular Associates

Special Olympics Florida
SteriWeb Medical, LLC
Stratus Pharmaceuticals
Stryker
SureFit
Swift USA
T-Soles USA Inc.
Temple Univ. School of Podiatric Medicine
The CORE Group

830
305/318

701
807

Island Booth A

421
505
713

Island Booth C

414
828
813
107
402
104
810
207
714

303/304
816
322

704/711
601
806

603/608
110/111

511
602
313
423
301
819
417
609
316
804
600
815

https://omeza.com
https://organogenesis.com
https://orthofix.com
https://opclinicsamerica.com
https://paragon28.com
https://www.paratekpharma.com
https://www.pedifix.com
https://physicianclaim.com
https://www.picagroup.com/site
https://podiatrycontentconnection.com
https://podiatrymeetings.com
https://polymedics.com/us/home
https://foundationwellness.com
https://practisynergy.com
https://www.premiermipsconsulting.com
https://www.nocostshoes.com
https://realmlabs.net
https://reddressmedical.com
http://www.redi-thotics.com

https://reprisebio.com
https://revelationpharma.com
https://www.sagisdx.com
https://sanaramedtech.com
https://www.smedsupplies.com
https://www.sensormedica.com
https://smith-nephew.com
https://www.solesupports.com
https://sololabs.com
https://www.southfloridavascular.com
https://www.specialolympicsflorida.org
https://syzmed.com
https://www.stratuspharmaceuticals.com
https://www.stryker.com/us/en
https://www.surefitlab.com
https://www.swiftusa.com
https://www.t-soles.com
https://podiatry.temple.edu
http://www.coregroupmedical.com

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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The Podiatree Company
The Tetra Corporation
Tides Medical
TLD Systems
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
Truestim
Universal Imaging, Inc.
Weave
Web Power Advantage
Zimmer MedizinSystems

300
321
209
211

503/508
302
802
309
409
606

https://thepodiatreecompany.com
https://www.thetetracorp.com
https://www.tidesmedical.com
https://tldsystems.com
https://www.treace.com
https://www.truestim.com
https://www.universalimaginginc.com
https://www.getweave.com
https://webpoweradvantage.com
https://zimmerusa.com

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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Exhibitor List - 

Island Booth A
Island Booth B
Island Booth C
Island Booth D

100
101

102/109
103/108

104
105
106
107

110/111
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
300
301
302

303/304
305/318
306/317
307/308

309
312
313
314
315

By booth no.

Paragon 28
Florida PAC/APMAPAC
PICA
BAKO Diagnostics
MiRus
Arthrex, Inc.
DePuy Synthes
Marlinz Pharma
Premier MIPS Consulting
Irrisept
All Pro Imaging
PowerStep
Smith & Nephew
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
MatriDerm - AccessPro Medical
Fidia Pharma USA Inc.
American Board of Podiatric Medicine
EO2 Concepts
MD Logic
Realm Labs, LLC
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads
Tides Medical
Doctor Multimedia
TLD Systems
The Podiatree Company
SteriWeb Medical, LLC
Truestim
Redi-Thotics
Organogenesis
Horizon Therapeutics
AMERX Health Care
Weave
OHI
South Florida Vascular Associates
DSR Consulting & Management
Elite Wound Care Consultants LLC

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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Exhibitor List - 

316
319/320

321
322
323
400
401
402

403
404

405/418
406
407
408
409
410
411

412/413
414
415
416
417
419

420
421
422
423
500
501
502

503/508
505
506
509
510
511

By booth no.

Swift USA
HOKA
The Tetra Corporation
Revelation Pharma
Florida Department of Health
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry
DocShop Pro
PractiSynergy
Biocomposites
IBSA Pharma Inc.
Convatec
Modernizing Medicine
Kent Imaging
DJO
Web Power Advantage
Medtronic
Free Life Labs

Gill Podiatry Supply Company
Podiatry Content Connection
JF Enterprisees, Inc. - Celia Ruiz USA
Legally Mine
Stryker
NextGen Healthcare
Anodyne
Paratek Pharmaceuticals
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
Special Olympics Florida
Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine
Earthwalk Orthotics
Aroa Biosurgery
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
PediFix

Dia-Foot
Averitas Pharmaceuticals
Evershore Financial Group
Sole Supports, Inc.

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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Exhibitor List - 

600
601
602

603/608
605
606
609
610
611
700
701
702

704/711
705
706
707
708
709
710
713
714
715
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
813
814
815
816

By booth no.

Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine 
Sanara MedTech
SOLO Labs
Sensor Medica SRL

EBM Medical
Zimmer MedizinSystems
SureFit
Footsteps
CuraMedix
BONESUPPORT, INC.
Orthofix
GraMedica
Sagis Diagnostics
Engineered Tissue Solutions
Nuo Therapeutics
Mile High Orthotics Lab
Enovis
AOTI, Advanced Oxygen Therapy Inc.
GBR Medical
Physician Claim Corporation

RedDress
Brooks Sports Inc.
DG Instruments
Universal Imaging, Inc.
ID Medical Devices
T-Soles USA Inc.
Advanced Pathology Solutions
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies
Orthotic & Prosthetic Clinics of America
Beacon Podiatric Billing Services LLC
Native Lab Services

Quantum Medical Supply
PolyMedics Innovations Inc.
Lauderdale Pathology
The CORE Group
Reprise Biomedical

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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Exhibitor List - 

817
818
819
820
821
822
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834

By booth no.

MTF Biologics
Forward Motion Medical
Stratus Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
MedTech International Group
Next Science

Florida Endovascular and Interventional

Accufix Surgical
JARALL Medical Management
ConMed
PodiatryMeetings.com
ExtremityCare
Omeza

McClain Laboratories
Bioventus
Acute Wound Care and Compression Devices
Bianco Brothers Instruments LLC

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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LAKE BUENA VISTA, FLORIDA

DISNEY'S CORONADO SPRINGS RESORT

JANUARY 29 - FEBRUARY 2, 2025

BONITA SPRINGS, FLORIDA 

HYATT REGENCY COCONUT POINT RESORT AND SPA

JUNE 6 - 9, 2024

MARK YOUR

CALENDARS
DATES

SAVE THE

anageme~os 





Your reputation as a healthcare provider is 
invaluable. Safeguard it with comprehensive 
podiatric professional liability insurance. 

Your dedication to patient care 
deserves the best protection. 

Trust us to safeguard your practice. 

~ 

•PMAA 
THE 

~ YURCONIC 
r AGENCY 

Call (877) 261-7622, ext. 119 
yurconic.com 

PICA 
• A ProAssurance Company 


